Babolna SE

Neve
Koérmendi Imre
Balom Sandor
Balogh Istvan
Morvai Gabor
Baranyi Ferenc
Szilagyi Andras

Osszesen

Végeredmény:

Ajka Kristaly SE
Neve

dr. Téth Zoltan
Major Gabor
Rédling Zsolt

Lipp Vencel

Nagy Lajos

Toéth Laszlo

Osszesen

Végeredmény:

Attala SE

Neve

Lelovics Zoltan
Péterfai Gabor
Herr Ferenc
Nagy Rébert
Kishazy Norbert
Németh Tibor

Osszesen

Végeredmény:

OF
510
536
539
524
470
510

3089

OF
592
541
542
554
581
537

3347

OF
527
537
518
501
558
556

3197
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Zalaegerszegi TK - FMVas Il.

Neve

Jarfas Laszlo
Szabd Gyula
Bajan Janos
Szabé Jozsef
Farkas Adam

Németh Janos

Osszesen

Soproni Soérguritok SE

Neve

Ambrus Gergd
Péter David
Esé Istvan
Bors Attila
Flzi Zsolt

Weinacht Csaba

Osszesen

Elekthermax Vasas SE

Neve

Szabd Karoly
Fodor Szilard
Szabados Jozsef

Lendvai Bence (Lendvai

Andras)
Kiss Sandor

Horvath Jézsef

Osszesen

UF SZP | CSP
539 3 1
568 2 1
508 1 0
508 2 0
527 35 1
519 2 1
3169 | 135 4
2
UOF | szp | csp
509 0 0
517 1 0
547 3 1
515 1 0
531 1 0
530 2 0
3149 8 1
0
UF |SzP |CSP
540 | 25| 1
529 3| 1
522 2| 1
536 3| 1
527
550 | 2
3204 (135| 4
2



|Csékénydoroszl6 KSE

|Mosonmagyar6véri TE

Neve | OF |szp | csP Neve . OF | szrp | csP
Siit6 Zsolt | 529, 1| 0 'Nagy Lajos | 545 3] 1
|Mérton Szabolcs | 585 | 4 | 1 |Finczicki Tamas | 520 | 0 | 0
Horvath Roland | 832, 2| 1 'Dobos Gabor | 485 2| 0
|Szomi Ferenc | 569 2| 1 'Sz6ke Géza | 851, 2/ 0
Marton Gabor | 573, 2| 0 Csillag Balazs | 599 2| 1
Meixner LaszI6 | 855 2| 1 \Artner Ferenc | 549, 2/ 0
|Osszesen | 3343 13| 4 Osszesen | 3249 11| 2
| | | | [ ] o
‘Végeredmény: ‘ 6:2 ‘
Teke Barati Kor SZE Péti MTE
Neve ' UF |szP csP Neve . OF |szp |csP
\Vérés Gabor 1507 3| 1 Kiss Gabor | s18] 1/ 0
|Oléh Krisztian | 565 | 4 | 1 |Ivéncza Norbert | 508 | 0 | 0
Magyar Jozsef (llés ‘ 526‘ 2‘ 1 Bir6 LaszI6 L 479 2| 0
R'.Chard) 'Harangi Lajos | 530 3/ 1
|.N.I|klos Gyula | 516 | L | 0 INémeth Kornél I 536 | 1 | 0
|Ifj. Horvath Laszlo I 554 | 3 | 1 |Sebestyén Tamas | 617 | 4 | 1
|Kélny Krisztian | 506 | 0 | 0 ’ ’ ‘ ‘
| ‘ ‘ ‘ Osszesen | 3188 11| 2
|Osszesen 3174| 13| 4 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
2
| | | [o
‘Végeredmény: ‘ 4:4 ‘
|Gyér-Szol TC |Oroszlanyi SZE
[Neve | OF [szp|csP INeve | OF [szp|csp
|Kéza’r Tibor I 544 | 1 | 0 IKara’csony Tamas | 590 I 3 | 1
[Kristyan Istvan | 646 4| 1 Torda Elemér 1530 0| o
[Babos Tamas | 609 2| 1 ILokodi Attila [590[ 2| o
|Sz6ke Gabor | 545 1| 0 Ley Attila | 589 3| 1
'Nagy Antal (ifj. Horvath ‘ 553 ‘ 1 ‘ 0 |Papp Laszlé | 593 | 3 | 1
Péter) Gerlinger Jozsef (Simonfi 532 5 0
|Gosztola Gabor I 560] 2] 1 Zsolt)
|Osszesen 13457 | 11| 3 |Osszesen 13424 | 13| 3
| e | | [ [o
‘Végeredmény: ‘ 5:3 ‘




H. |Csapat.

1. |Elekthermax Vasas SE

2. |Gyér-Szol TC

3. |Ajka Kristaly SE

4. |Zalaegerszegi TK - FMVas Il.

5. |Mosonmagyarovari TE

6. |Soproni Sorguritok SE

7. |PétiMTE

8. |Attala SE

9. |Csakanydoroszlé KSE

10. Babolna SE

11. |Oroszlanyi SZE

12. |Teke Barati Kér SZE

Babolna SE

Neve
Burian David

Jurics Gergd

Osszesen

Végeredmény:

Ajka Kristaly SE
Neve

Rézsavolgyi Norbert
Téth Martin

Osszesen

Végeredmény:

NB | FERFI NYUGAT IFJUSAGI EREDMENYEK

16

16

16

16

16

15

16

15

15

16

16

15

GY

13

12

10

10

\Y

10

11

12

12

Szettpont

Sz \
231 153
224.5| 159.5
210 174
202 182
191 193
190 170
190 194
170 190
162 198
166.5 217.5
164.5 219.5
154.5 205.5

XVI. fordulé 2012.02.18.-2012.02.19.

OF SZP CSP

479 1
460 1

939 2 0

0

UF |szP |CsP

508 | 3.5 1

526 4 1

1034 7.5 2

2

Zalaegerszegi TK - FMVas |l.

Neve

Kruczler Daniel

Ostrom Balint

Osszesen

Soproni Soérguritok SE

Neve

Lang Ferenc Zsolt

Es6 Barnabas

Osszesen

Csapatpont |Bu | Pont
sz | v
915/ 365 26
84| 44 24
77| s1 20
70 58 20
70 58 18
68| 52 18
65| 63 18
55| 65 13
45| 75 10
44| 84 10
40| 88 7
425 775 4
OF | szp | csp
486 1
486 1
972 6 2
2
OF | szp | csp
472 05 0
462 0 0
934| 05 0
0



|Atta|a SE |EIekthermax Vasas SE

Neve 'UF [szP [csP Neve | OF |szp |csp
[Tamado LaszI6 517 1| o 'Sziics Attila © o513 3] 1
Horvéth Bence (Horvath 476. ol o LLendvai Andras | 557 4] 1
Gabor) ‘ | | |

| ’_| | Osszesen | 1070 7| 2
|Osszesen 993 1| 0

- | T

| Lo
‘Végeredmény: ’ 0:4 ’

\Cséakanydoroszlé KSE 'Mosonmagyarévari TE

Neve . OF | szP | csP Neve | OF | szP | csP
|Horvéth Ferenc | 549 | 4 | 1 |Nagy Balazs | 488 | 0 |
[Kovacs Daniel . 484 35| 1 Kiss Jozsef | 434 05|
|Osszesen | 1033 75| 2 Osszesen . 922| 05 0
| e | | [ [ o
’Végeredmény: ’ 4:0 ’

Teke Barati Kor SZE Péti MTE

Neve | OF | szr | csP Neve | OF |szpP |csP
|Gy(]r[]si Zsolt | 504 | 3 | 1 |Besenyei Szebasztian | 455 | 1 | 0
Takacs Gergely | 487 2] 0 Kiss Viktor /533 2 1
|Osszesen | 991 | 5] 1 Osszesen 988 3| 1
| e | | [ [ o
’Végeredmény: ’ 3:1 ’

|Gyér-Szol TC |Oroszlanyi SZE

[Neve | UF |szp [csP [Neve | OF [szP|csP
[ifj. Horvath Péter | s70| 3| 1 [Erdész Akos (Lévai Gergd) | 549| 1| 0
|Kiss Norbert I 545 | 3 | 1 ISeerr Lajos | 527 | 1 | 0
|6sszesen | 1115 6] 2 |Osszesen 1076 | 2| o0
| R | | [ o
‘Végeredmény: ‘ 4:0 ‘




H. |Csapat. 'J ey D
1. |Gyér-Szol TC 16| 13[0
2. |Elekthermax Vasas SE 16| 11 0
3. |Ajka Kristaly SE "16] 11]0
4. |Zalaegerszegi TK - FMVas II. 16 11]0
5. |Oroszlanyi SZE 16 110
6. |Soproni Sérguritok SE 15| s8lo
7. |Mosonmagyarovari TE 16 7)o
8. |Attala SE 15| 6/ 0
9. |pétiMTE 16| 51
10. |Babolna SE 16| 41
11. |Csakanydoroszlé KSE 15| 4]0
12. |Teke Barati Kér SZE 15] 2/ 0

Szettpont | Csapatpont |Bi | Pont
sz [ v |[sz [ v |

[ 965[ 315 s51] 13‘—0' 26
| 85/ 43i| 46 | 18i 0 22
| 765) 515 43 21i_°' 22
| 765) 515 [ 42 22‘_0' 22
| 745] 535 [ 39 25‘—0. 22
| 545) 655 | 30 30i_°' 16
| s05| 775 27 37i_°' 14
| 465] 735 [ 24 36‘—0. 12
a9 79[ 23 41‘—0. 11
| s45| 735 22| 42|—°' o
54| 66| 19 41‘—0' 8
34 & [ 10/ 50 o 4




